Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
MOVING YOU FURTHER
Qualified performance! The best design!
Hyundai 9 Series medium-size diesel forklift
Hyundai introduces a new line of 9F-series diesel forklift trucks.
These forklifts deliver outstanding performance for every working environment and economic value.
The new Hyundai diesel forklifts bring you efficiency and comfort.
Your satisfaction is our

Wheels, number front rear (x = driven wheels)
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive
Type of operation
Weights
Tires, chassis
5.1 Travel speed, unloaded mph -  kmh 12.2/26.6 11.9/25.7 11.9/25.6 11.8/25.6
5.2 Lift speed, loaded / unloaded in|s - mm|s 19.6/21.2-500/540 18.8/21.2-480/540 18.8/21.2-480/540 16.1/18.1-410/460
5.3 Lowering speed, loaded / unloaded in|s / mm|s 19.6/19.6-500/500 19.6/19.6-500/500 19.6/19.6-500/500 19.6/19.6-500/500
5.5 Drawbar pull, loaded lb/kg 8,307/3,768 8,371/3,797 8,380/3,801 8,393/3,807
5.7 Gradient performance, loaded % 38.6 34.6 31.4 28.9
5.9 Acceleration time, loaded/ unloaded(10m) sec - - - -
5.10 Service brake Hydraulic type Hydraulic type Hydraulic type Hydraulic type
6.1 Engine manufacturer / type
6.2 Engine power acc. to ISO 1585 HP/kW@rpm
6.3 Maximum Torque lbf-ft/kgf-m@rpm
6.4 No. of cylinder / cubic capacity EA/cc
6.5 Capacity of Fuel tank
8.1 Type of drive control Power shift 2/2 Power shift 2/2 Power shift 2/2 Power shift 2/2
PSI 2987/2132 2987/2132 2987/2132 2987/2132
kgf/cm2 206 / 147 206 / 147 206 / 147 206 / 147
8.3 Attachment oil capacity 20/76 20/76 20/76 20/76
8.5 Trailer coupling, type DIN
Performance data
Combustion-engine
Addition data
PIN
KUBOTA V3800 - TIER 4
75.3 / 2,200
31.6 / 1,500
4 / 3,769
132
8.2 Operating pressure, system / attachments
www.hyundai-ce.com / 2019. 08 Rev. 8
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true